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		  in omaggio 5 Kg
  di pasta assortita

De Cecco 

PROMO
Acquistando 4 interruttori 

anche misti

Febbraio-Marzo 2020

SIMPLY AST 
VE707600
Interruttore 
crepuscolare
astronomico

MICRO AST 
VE762300
Interruttore
crepuscolare
astronomico

MEMO AST1
VE344800 
Interruttore
crepuscolare
astronomico

MEMO DW 
VE339800
Interruttore
orario
digitale

PRO20614

€ 36,20
€ 39,90

€ 40,50
€ 42,50

SPGA1046




